#0nePrepStrong

ltem to be Named
Lower School Building
Sutdoor Gathering.S
Bining Hall
. | DininaPati
Lower School Office Suite
First Floor Atrium /Flex Space
Second Floor Atrium /Flex Space
First Floor Classroom (4 remaining)
Second Floor Classroom (5 remaining)
Spanish Classroom
Conference Room
Learning Specialist Office
Kitchen

Teacher Wellness Space
Teacher Workroom

Cp Charlotte Preparatory School

Campaign Naming Opportunities

Amount
$4 Million
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$200,000
$200,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$125,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

212 Boyce Road | Charlotte, North Carolina 28211
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