

Item to be Named	Amount
Lower School Building	\$4 Million
Outdoor Gathering Space	\$250,000
Dining Hall	\$250,000
Covered Dining Patio	\$250,000
Lower School Office Suite	\$250,000
First Floor Atrium/Flex Space	\$200,000
Second Floor Atrium/Flex Space	\$200,000
First Floor Classroom (4 remaining)	\$150,000
Second Floor Classroom (5 remaining)	\$150,000
Spanish Classroom	\$150,000
Conference Room	\$125,000
Learning Specialist Office	\$100,000
Kitchen	\$100,000
Teacher Wellness Space	\$100,000
Teacher Workroom	\$100,000